
Outlook

Re: Class of 2026 SADHA Election Results

From Lainey Foster <lfoster27@cscc.edu>
Date Tue 2/18/2025 3:26 PM
To Salena Bevins <sbevins@student.cscc.edu>; Brianna Castillo <bcastillo2@student.cscc.edu>; Emily Cromell

<ecromell@student.cscc.edu>; Karleigh Dudas <kdudas@student.cscc.edu>; Austin Hacker
<ahacker8@student.cscc.edu>; Tessa Hoffman <thoffman20@student.cscc.edu>; Lindsay Holaday
<lholaday@student.cscc.edu>; Raelyn Hutchinson <rhutchinson9@student.cscc.edu>; Jisoo Jin
<jjin4@student.cscc.edu>; Haley Kubena <hkubena@student.cscc.edu>; Alesia Murray
<amurray50@student.cscc.edu>; Zina Nagib <znagib@student.cscc.edu>; Brianna Patrick
<bpatrick14@student.cscc.edu>; Arisbeth Rebollar Pedraza <arebollarpedraza@student.cscc.edu>; Kayla
Straley <kstraley@student.cscc.edu>; Adalee Vaquiz <avaquiz@student.cscc.edu>; Jessie Jean Vergara
<jvergara2@student.cscc.edu>; Cinthia Williams <cwilliams191@student.cscc.edu>; Lydia Azuh
<lazuh@student.cscc.edu>

Cc Ebony Hale <ehale11@cscc.edu>; Daniel Collins <dcollin1@cscc.edu>
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CSCC Class of 2026 SADHA.png;

Hello everyone, 
It appears the photo did not load in the previous email. 

Lainey Foster, RDH, BS
Instructor, Clinical Coordinator- Dental Hygiene



COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
P. 614-287-5676  I  lfoster27@cscc.edu
 

From: Lainey Foster
Sent: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 2:33 PM
To: Salena Bevins <sbevins@student.cscc.edu>; Brianna Castillo <bcastillo2@student.cscc.edu>; Emily Cromell
<ecromell@student.cscc.edu>; Karleigh Dudas <kdudas@student.cscc.edu>; Austin Hacker
<ahacker8@student.cscc.edu>; Tessa Hoffman <thoffman20@student.cscc.edu>; Lindsay Holaday
<lholaday@student.cscc.edu>; Raelyn Hutchinson <rhutchinson9@student.cscc.edu>; Jisoo Jin
<jjin4@student.cscc.edu>; Haley Kubena <hkubena@student.cscc.edu>; Alesia Murray
<amurray50@student.cscc.edu>; Zina Nagib <znagib@student.cscc.edu>; Brianna Patrick
<bpatrick14@student.cscc.edu>; Arisbeth Rebollar Pedraza <arebollarpedraza@student.cscc.edu>; Kayla Straley
<kstraley@student.cscc.edu>; Adalee Vaquiz <avaquiz@student.cscc.edu>; Jessie Jean Vergara
<jvergara2@student.cscc.edu>; Cinthia Williams <cwilliams191@student.cscc.edu>; Lydia Azuh
<lazuh@student.cscc.edu>
Cc: Ebony Hale <ehale11@cscc.edu>; Daniel Collins <dcollin1@cscc.edu>
Subject: Class of 2026 SADHA Election Results
 
Congratulations to the elected Class of 2026 SADHA representatives! 🎉😄 I'm thrilled to see your
passion and commitment to serve your peers and the profession of dental hygiene. 

Thank you,
Ms. Foster

Lainey Foster, RDH, BS
Instructor, Clinical Coordinator- Dental Hygiene
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
P. 614-287-5676  I  lfoster27@cscc.edu
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